

PEPPER CREEK CULVERT IMPROVEMENTS 2015
IFB 01075
12-Jun-18

ALLEN OWENS CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	1,750.00	1,750.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	3,350.00	3,350.00
3	Erosion and Sedimentation Control-Complete	1	LS	3,175.00	3,175.00
4	Type II Backfill	20	CY	67.00	1,340.00
5	Grading Complete	1	LS	16,750.00	16,750.00
6	Remove/Replace Asphalt & Base	975	SY	73.01	71,184.75
7	Storm Drain Pipe 24 in. HP Storm	350	LF	83.98	29,393.00
8	including fabric underlayment	30	SY	65.00	1,950.00
9	Std. Nyloplast Storm Drain Structure-30"	2	EA	3,200.00	6,400.00
10	Storm Drain Structure 1019 A Modified- Type C	1	EA	3,795.00	3,795.00
11	Turf Establishment	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00
12	Box Culvert incld. Parapets, Wingwalls and Aprons	1	LS	47,375.00	47,375.00
13	Traffic Striping, Thermoplastic-Complete	1	LS	2,150.00	2,150.00
14	Guardrail and Anchorage- Complete	1	LS	23,450.00	23,450.00
15	Dewatering	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL:					\$ 217,862.75

UNDERGROUND EXCAVATING, INC.					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Erosion and Sedimentation Control-Complete	1	LS	3,250.00	3,250.00
4	Type II Backfill	20	CY	100.00	2,000.00
5	Grading Complete	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
6	Remove/Replace Asphalt & Base	975	SY	74.00	72,150.00
7	Storm Drain Pipe 24 in. HP Storm	350	LF	60.00	21,000.00
8	including fabric underlayment	30	SY	150.00	4,500.00
9	Std. Nyloplast Storm Drain Structure-30"	2	EA	6,000.00	12,000.00
10	Storm Drain Structure 1019 A Modified- Type C	1	EA	4,500.00	4,500.00
11	Turf Establishment	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00
12	Box Culvert incld. Parapets, Wingwalls and Aprons	1	LS	132,000.00	132,000.00
13	Traffic Striping, Thermoplastic-Complete	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
14	Guardrail and Anchorage- Complete	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
15	Dewatering	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL:					\$ 338,900.00

E & D Contracting Services, Inc.					
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	8,571.00	8,571.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	17,286.00	17,286.00
3	Erosion and Sedimentation Control-Complete	1	LS	4,286.00	4,286.00
4	Type II Backfill	20	CY	271.00	5,420.00
5	Grading Complete	1	LS	56,428.00	56,428.00
6	Remove/Replace Asphalt & Base	975	SY	92,857.00	92,857.00
7	Storm Drain Pipe 24 in. HP Storm	350	LF	153.00	53,550.00
8	including fabric underlayment	30	SY	300.00	9,000.00
9	Std. Nyloplast Storm Drain Structure-30"	2	EA	5,700.00	11,400.00
10	Storm Drain Structure 1019 A Modified- Type C	1	EA	3,571.00	3,571.00
11	Turf Establishment	1	LS	6,428.00	6,428.00
12	Box Culvert incld. Parapets, Wingwalls and Aprons	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00
13	Traffic Striping, Thermoplastic-Complete	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
14	Guardrail and Anchorage- Complete	1	LS	56,428.00	56,428.00
15	Dewatering	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL:					\$ 357,725.00

APPROVED BY BOC 7/19/2018